Morada
HOTEL GIFHORN




SOUPS

Spicy tomato cream soup
with herb sour cream ©#)

French onion soup
with parmesan leaves %<

APPETIZERS

Bruschetta
Toasted baguette slices with tomato concassé * ¢

Tomato mozzarella
with fresh basil and red wine balsamico-glace -3 >¢<eegh

Sheep’s cheese au gratin with blossom honey
on spinach with oven-fresh baguette @¢

Smoked salmon
with Résti-Thaler and herb sour cream (%> 6 4.8

SALADS

Small side salad

Salad plate with strips of turkey breast
and parmesan (> ¢

Salad with prawns

fried in lemon oil %<8

We can serve you a red wine balsamic dressing 3>/
or a yoghurt dressing ¢

6,00 €

6,90 €

7,50 €

10,50 €

13,50 €

13,90 €

5,50 €

17,50 €

17,80 €

«Morada HOTEL GIFHORN




PASTA

Penne all’arrabbiata

with a fiery homemade sauce and parmesan slivers &35 ¢l

Penne pesto
with fried shrimps % beghn)

Pasta bake
with mushroom sauce and bacon 3> ¢é&

PIZZA

Pizza Margarita
with tomato sauce and cheese @8

Pizza Salami
with tomato sauce, salami and cheese %328

Pizza Schinken-Champignon
with tomato sauce, ham, mushrooms
and cheese 313,28

Pizza Tonno
with tomato sauce, tuna and cheese @28
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10,70 €

12,50 €

9,50 €

10,90 €

12,50 €

12,80 €

12,80 €




MAIN DISHES

»Strammer Max“
Farmer’s cuts with ham, fried egg and pickles @<

Currywurst
Currywurst with homemade curry sauce
and steakhouse fries 23591

Big Beef Burger with steakhouse fries
Grilled beef patty with tomatoes, red onions, cucumber,
fresh lettuce and homemade sauce ®¢f&@ilm)

Schnitzel ,Wiener Art”
with steakhouse fries and cranberry chutney &->2¢!

Swiss Schnitzel
Pork schnitzel baked with boiled ham, tomatoes
and cheese, served with steakhouse fries (& 257

Schnitzel ,,Hunter’s kind“
with steakhouse fries and fresh mushrooms
in cream sauce @<#

Turkey steak with balsamic mushrooms
with steakhouse fries and herb butter -5 1€

Fried fillet of zander
on spinach with potatoes and lemon foam sauce @353

Grilled rumpsteak

220 g rumpsteak from South American pasture beef
with garlic baguette, salad bouquet and homemade
herb butter @&

Grilled rumpsteak

220 g rumpsteak from South American pasture beef
with fried onions and steakhouse fries -2
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9,50 €

12,50 €

13,50 €

13,90 €

14,70 €

15,90 €

16,90 €

21,50 €

23,50 €

24,90 €



DESSERTS

Vanilla ice cream with hot cherries © 28"

Apple strudel with vanilla ice cream and
whipped cream (42"

List of additives: Explanation of allergens:
1 food colors a  Cereals containing gluten
2 preservatives b Crustaceans
3 antioxidants and acidity regulators c Eggs
4 sweeteners, d  Fish
5 emulsifiers, stabilizers, thickeners, gelling agents e Peanuts
6 acidity regulators f  Soybeans
7 flavor enhancer g milk
8 caffeine h  nuts
9 quinine i celery
10 sulphurized j  mustard
11 blackened k  sesame seeds
12 contains source of phenylalanine I sulfur dioxide, sulphites
13 phosphates m  lupins
n  mollusks
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4,80 €

4,90 €




