

Morada HOTEL GIFHORN

SOUPS

Spicy tomato cream soup with herb sour cream ^(6, g)	6,00€
French onion soup with parmesan leaves ^(2, c, g)	6,90 €

APPETIZERS

Bruschetta Toasted baguette slices with tomato concassé ^(a, g)	7,50€
Tomato mozzarella with fresh basil and red wine balsamico-glace ^(1, 3, 5, c, e, g, h, l)	10,50€
Sheep's cheese au gratin with blossom honey on spinach with oven-fresh baguette ^(a, g)	13,50 €
Smoked salmon with Rösti-Thaler and herb sour cream ^(2, 5, 6, d, g)	13,90 €
SALADS	
Small side salad	5,50 €

Salad plate with strips of turkey breast and parmesan ^(2, c, g)	17,50€
Salad with prawns fried in lemon oil ^(2, b, c, g)	17,80€

We can serve you a red wine balsamic dressing $^{(1,\,3,\,5,\,l)}$ or a yoghurt dressing $^{(g)}$

PASTA

Penne all'arrabbiata with a fiery homemade sauce and parmesan slivers ^(1, 3, 5, c, g)	10,70€
Penne pesto with fried shrimps ^(2, 3, a, b, e, g, h, n)	1 2,50 €
Pasta bake with mushroom sauce and bacon ^(1, 3, 5, c, g)	9,50€
PIZZA	
Pizza Margarita with tomato sauce and cheese ^(a, g)	10,90€
Pizza Salami with tomato sauce, salami and cheese ^(1, 2, 3, a, g)	12,50€
Pizza Schinken-Champignon with tomato sauce, ham, mushrooms and cheese ^(2, 3, 13, a, g)	12,80 €
Pizza Tonno with tomato sauce, tuna and cheese ^(a, d, g)	1 2,80 €

MAIN DISHES

"Strammer Max" Farmer's cuts with ham, fried egg and pickles ^(a, c, g)	9,50€
Currywurst Currywurst with homemade curry sauce and steakhouse fries ^(1, 2, 3, 5, 9, i)	1 2,50 €
Big Beef Burger with steakhouse fries Grilled beef patty with tomatoes, red onions, cucumber, fresh lettuce and homemade sauce ^(a, c, f, g, i, j, l, m)	13,50€
Schnitzel "Wiener Art" with steakhouse fries and cranberry chutney ^(3, 5, a, c, I)	13,90 €
Swiss Schnitzel Pork schnitzel baked with boiled ham, tomatoes and cheese, served with steakhouse fries ^(g, 2, 5, 7)	14,70 €
Schnitzel "Hunter's kind" with steakhouse fries and fresh mushrooms in cream sauce ^(a, c, g)	15,90 €
Turkey steak with balsamic mushrooms with steakhouse fries and herb butter ^(1, 6, 11, g)	16,90 €
Fried fillet of zander on spinach with potatoes and lemon foam sauce ^(2, 3, 5, a-n)	21,50€
Grilled rumpsteak 220 g rumpsteak from South American pasture beef with garlic baguette, salad bouquet and homemade herb butter ^(a, g, I)	23,50 €
Grilled rumpsteak 220 g rumpsteak from South American pasture beef with fried onions and steakhouse fries ^(5, a)	24,90 €



Vanilla ice cream with hot cherries ^(5, a, e, g, h)	4,80€
Apple strudel with vanilla ice cream and	4,90 €

whipped cream ^(2, 4, a, g, h)



- List of additives: 1 food colors
- 2 preservatives 3 4

 - antioxidants and acidity regulators sweeteners, emulsifiers, stabilizers, thickeners, gelling agents acidity regulators flavor enhancer
- 5 6 7

 - caffeine
- 8 9 10 11 12 13
- quinine sulphurized blackened contains source of phenylalanine
- phosphates

- Explanation of allergens:
- Cereals containing gluten а
- b Crustaceans
- c d
- Eggs Fish
- Peanuts e f
 - Soybeans milk
- g ĥ nuts
- i. celery
- i k
- mustard sesame seeds sulfur dioxide, sulphites L
- m lupins
- n . mollusks